


DINNER MENU

(SERVED FROM 4PM-9PM)

APPETIZERS

Soup of the Day
Fried Calamari
Chicken Satay with Peanut Sauce

Homemade Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil

Pecan Salad: Mesclun greens, arugula,
pecans, gorgonzola cheese, balsamic
vinaigrette

Burrata Salad: Baby arugula, cherry
tomatoes, roasted red peppers,
prosciutto di parma, lemon olive oil
dressing

Tuscan Steak Salad: Marinated grilled
skirt steak, mesclun greens, diced
tomatoes, red onions, crumbled
Gorgonzola cheese, Italian dressing

Beet & Goat Cheese Salad: Mesclun
greens, baby arugula, diced beets, dried
apricots, roasted peppers, crumbled
goat cheese, drizzled with our balsamic
vinaigrette

A

405 West 23rd Street
New York, NY 10011

$6.95 Burrata Pomodoro
$15.95 Baked Clam Oreganata
$13.95 Homemade Meatballs
$8.95 Portobello Stuffed Mushrooms
SALADS

$14.95 Garden Salad: Crisp romaine lettuce,
cucumbers, carrots, tomatoes & fresh
bell peppers

$15.95 Classic Caesar Salad: Romaine
lettuce, sliced Romano cheese &
garlic roasted croutons
Insalata Napoletana Salad: Fresh

$17.95 mozzarella, roasted peppers, sun-dried
tomato, served over mixed greens
Spinach Pomegranate Salad:
Pomegranate (Seasonal), baby spinach,

$15.95 blue cheese, avocado, walnuts, olive oil
Greek Salad: Romaine, cherry
tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, black
olives and imported Greek feta with extra
virgin olive oil and vinegar

212-888-7779
www.chelseapantrycafe.com

$13.95
$15.95
$10.95
$13.95

$13.95

$14.95

$14.95

$15.95

$14.95



MAIN COURSE

Marinated Skirt Steak: Served withoven $28.95
roasted potatoes and sautéed broccoli
spears

Pork Chop Milanese: Berkshire pork $24.95
chop, topped with baby arugula, red onion,

cherry tomatoes, Reggiano shavings,

lemon vinaigrette

Mediterranean Branzino: Broiled $29.95
Mediterranean sea bass, fresh herbs,

capers, extra virgin olive oil drizzle,

served with a side of broccoli rabe and

mashed potatoes

Penne with Tomato, Basil & Ricotta $18.95
Salata or Mozzarella

Add Chicken +$4.95 Add Shrimp (4) +$6.95

Penne Vodka $18.95
Add Chicken +$4.95 +Shrimp (4) +$6.95

Chicken Kebab with Rice

Lamb Kebab with Rice

Fettuccine with Shrimp

Penne Primavera with Garlic and Oil

Herb Roasted Half Chicken With
potato and vegetable

Chicken Marsala With mushrooms,
potato and vegetable

Filet of Sole Oreganata
Grilled Salmon with Lemon Dill Sauce

Shrimp Sauteed With tomatoes, oregano,
garlic, served with rice and house
vegetables

Grilled Filet Mignon With caramelized
shallots and mashed potatoes

$19.95
$21.95
$21.95
$19.95
$22.95

$20.95

$26.95
$25.95
$25.95

$32.95

l/ BURGER HAUS \l
) . )

All burgers are Served with Lettuce, Tomato & Pickle on a Brioche Bun or Seeded Brioche,
Gluten Free Roll +2.00
Deluxe is served with Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle & Waffle Fries.

Choose Your Meat

Pat La Frieda Beef Burgers
Turkey * Vegigie « Lamb +2.00
Salmon +3.00

N

Single Patty
Double Patty

Choose Your Serving Plain Deluxe

$7.95 $10.95
$9.95 $12.95

Choose Your Toppings

Mustard « Mayonnaise « BBQ Sauce * Hot Sauce ¢ Lettuce * Tomatoes ¢ Fresh Onions
« Pickles ¢ Grilled Mushrooms (+1.00) Jalapenos ¢ Grilled Onions ¢ Bacon (+1..50)
* Ketchup ¢ Avocado (+1.95) « Turkey Bacon (+2.50) American $1.00, Swiss $1.00,
Muenster $1.00, Cheddar $1.00, Pepper Jack $1.00, Provolone $1.00,
Fresh Mozzarella $1.75, Brie Cheese $1.75

\

A

405 West 23rd Street
New York, NY 10011

212-888-7779
www.chelseapantrycafe.com



A LA CARTE SIDES

Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Rosemary Potatoes
Seasonal Vegetables
Sweet Potato Mash
Sauteed Spinach

Steamed Broccoli
Cauliflower Rice

Grilled Asparagus

Roasted Fingerling Potato
Roasted Mixed Mushrooms
French Fries

7I

405 West 23rd Street
New York, NY 10011

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$5.00

DESSERTS

Chocolate Caramel Crunch

Chocolate Truffle Mousse

Cheesecake Brownie Square

Raspberry Linzer Bar

Creme Brulee & Berries Signature Glass
Coppa Catalana Creme Brulee

Tiramisu Glass

Petit Fours
Bread Pudding

212-888-7779
www.chelseapantrycafe.com

$6.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00



