

DINNER MENU

(SERVED FROM 4PM-9PM)

APPETIZERS

Soup of the Day	\$6.95	Burrata Pomodoro	\$13.95
Fried Calamari	\$15.95	Baked Clam Oreganata	\$15.95
Chicken Satay with Peanut Sauce	\$13.95	Homemade Meatballs	\$10.95
Homemade Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil	\$8.95	Portobello Stuffed Mushrooms	\$13.95

SALADS

	\ \ \ \		
Pecan Salad: Mesclun greens, arugula, pecans, gorgonzola cheese, balsamic vinaigrette	\$14.95	Garden Salad: Crisp romaine lettuce, cucumbers, carrots, tomatoes & fresh bell peppers	\$13.95
Burrata Salad: Baby arugula, cherry tomatoes, roasted red peppers, prosciutto di parma, lemon olive oil dressing	\$15.95	Classic Caesar Salad: Romaine lettuce, sliced Romano cheese & garlic roasted croutons	\$14.95
Tuscan Steak Salad: Marinated grilled skirt steak, mesclun greens, diced tomatoes, red onions, crumbled Gorgonzola cheese, Italian dressing	\$17.95	Insalata Napoletana Salad: Fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers, sun-dried tomato, served over mixed greens Spinach Pomegranate Salad:	\$14.95 \$15.95
Beet & Goat Cheese Salad: Mesclun greens, baby arugula, diced beets, dried	\$15.95	Pomegranate (Seasonal), baby spinach, blue cheese, avocado, walnuts, olive oil	
apricots, roasted peppers, crumbled goat cheese, drizzled with our balsamic vinaigrette		Greek Salad: Romaine, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, black olives and imported Greek feta with extra virgin olive oil and vinegar	\$14.95

MAIN COURSE

	Marinated Skirt Steak: Served with oven roasted potatoes and sautéed broccoli spears	\$28.95
	Pork Chop Milanese: Berkshire pork chop, topped with baby arugula, red onion, cherry tomatoes, Reggiano shavings, lemon vinaigrette	\$24.95
Mediterranean Branzino: Broiled Mediterranean sea bass, fresh herbs, capers, extra virgin olive oil drizzle, served with a side of broccoli rabe and mashed potatoes		\$29.95
	Penne with Tomato, Basil & Ricotta Salata or Mozzarella	\$18.95
	Add Chicken +\$4.95 Add Shrimp (4) +\$6.	.95
	Penne Vodka	\$18.95
	Add Chicken +\$4.95 +Shrimp (4) +\$6.95	

Chicken Kebab with Rice	\$19.95
Lamb Kebab with Rice	\$21.95
Fettuccine with Shrimp	\$21.95
Penne Primavera with Garlic and Oil	\$19.95
Herb Roasted Half Chicken With potato and vegetable	\$22.95
Chicken Marsala With mushrooms, potato and vegetable	\$20.95
Filet of Sole Oreganata	\$26.95
Grilled Salmon with Lemon Dill Sauce	\$25.95
Shrimp Sauteed With tomatoes, oregano, garlic, served with rice and house vegetables	\$25.95
Grilled Filet Mignon With caramelized shallots and mashed potatoes	\$32.95

BURGER HAUS

All burgers are Served with Lettuce, Tomato & Pickle on a Brioche Bun or Seeded Brioche, Gluten Free Roll +2.00

Deluxe is served with Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle & Waffle Fries.

Choose Your Meat	Choose Your Serving	Plain	Deluxe
Pat La Frieda Beef Burgers	Single Patty	\$7.95	\$10.95
Turkey • Vegigie • Lamb +2.00 Salmon +3.00	Double Patty	\$9.95	\$12.95

Choose Your Toppings

Mustard • Mayonnaise • BBQ Sauce • Hot Sauce • Lettuce • Tomatoes • Fresh Onions

- Pickles Grilled Mushrooms (+1.00) Jalapenos Grilled Onions Bacon (+1..50)
- Ketchup Avocado (+1.95) Turkey Bacon (+2.50) American \$1.00, Swiss \$1.00, Muenster \$1.00, Cheddar \$1.00, Pepper Jack \$1.00, Provolone \$1.00, Fresh Mozzarella \$1.75, Brie Cheese \$1.75

A LA CARTE SIDES

Mashed Potatoes	\$7.00
Roasted Rosemary Potatoes	\$7.00
Seasonal Vegetables	\$7.00
Sweet Potato Mash	\$7.00
Sauteed Spinach	\$7.00
Steamed Broccoli	\$7.00
Cauliflower Rice	\$7.00
Grilled Asparagus	\$7.00
Roasted Fingerling Potato	\$7.00
Roasted Mixed Mushrooms	\$8.00
French Fries	\$5.00

DESSERTS

Chocolate Caramel Crunch	\$6.00
Chocolate Truffle Mousse	\$5.00
Cheesecake Brownie Square	\$3.00
Raspberry Linzer Bar	\$4.00
Creme Brulee & Berries Signature Glass	\$7.00
Coppa Catalana Creme Brulee	\$7.00
Tiramisu Glass	\$7.00
Petit Fours	\$7.00
Bread Pudding	\$7.00